
附件

林寨镇石江村房地一体确权登记发证公告（第八批）

序号
权利人

名称
权利类型

不动产坐

落

不动产单

元号

宗地

面积

建筑

面积
用途 备注

1 陈添英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县林寨镇石

江村上新小

组

44162411010

4JC05064F00

010001

88.19
211.1

1

农村

宅基

地

2 张春桃

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县林寨镇石

江村新屋小

组

44162411010

4JC05180F00

010001

98.61
201.9

1

农村

宅基

地

3 黄密英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县林寨镇石

江村委会下

坪小组

44162411010

4JC05540F00

010001

84.53
234.7

6

农村

宅基

地

4 蓝迎英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县林寨镇石

江村委会下

角小组

44162411010

4JC05358F00

010001

65.17
176.1

1

农村

宅基

地

5 杨焦英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县林寨镇石

江村楼肚小

组

44162411010

4JC05728F00

010001

71.71
144.0

5

农村

宅基

地

6 陈小禹

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县林寨镇石

江村群星小

组

44162411010

4JC05772F00

010001

98.42
313.9

1

农村

宅基

地

7
黄友英,

伍明娣

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县林寨镇石

镇村委会桥

中小组

44162411010

4JC05031F00

010001

160.9

4

418.3

6

农村

宅基

地

8
陈伟联,

黄蚕英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县林寨镇石

江村委会松

仁小组

44162411010

4JC05356F00

010001

127.2

7

428.9

3

农村

宅基

地

9 陈绸英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县林寨镇石

江村群星小

组

44162411010

4JC05202F00

010001

111.2

6

111.2

6

农村

宅基

地

10 黄可英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县林寨镇石

江村桥义小

组

44162411010

4JC05420F00

010001

110.0

8

226.4

5

农村

宅基

地



11 黄火娴

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县林寨镇石

江村委会桥

义小组

44162411010

4JC05421F00

010001

80.57
220.7

9

农村

宅基

地

12
陈月英,

曹雪峰

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县林寨镇石

江村委会桥

中小组

44162411010

4JC05371F00

010001

182.9

9

380.7

0

农村

宅基

地

13 廖环英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县林寨镇石

江村委会马

安小组

44162411010

4JC05321F00

010001

30.08 60.16

农村

宅基

地

14 黄秀兰

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县林寨镇石

江村委会下

角小组

44162411010

4JC05283F00

010001

125.3

0

293.7

5

农村

宅基

地

15 陈雪玉

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县林寨镇石

江村桥中小

组

44162411010

4JC05370F00

010001

110.3

2

253.2

1

农村

宅基

地

16 周秀丽

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县林寨镇石

江村中心小

组

44162411010

4JC05530F00

010001

25.97 54.39

农村

宅基

地

17 廖考英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县林寨镇石

江村马安小

组

44162411010

4JC05292F00

010001

93.83
225.0

5

农村

宅基

地

18 陈伟君

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县林寨镇石

江村榕树小

组

44162411010

4JC05648F00

010001

117.4

8

178.4

5

农村

宅基

地

19
廖春芳,

廖振意

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县林寨镇石

江村委会马

新小组

44162411010

4JC05182F00

010001

195.4

1

397.9

9

农村

宅基

地

20 陈荔英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县林寨镇石

江村榕树小

组

44162411010

4JC05170F00

010001

150.0

0

254.4

7

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

1.21 平

方米

21 赵迎英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县林寨镇石

江村丰树小

组

44162411010

4JC05062F00

010001

93.57
223.4

8

农村

宅基

地

22 张仟英
宅基地使用

权/房屋所

河源市和平

县林寨镇石

44162411010

4JC05080F00
68.84

142.3

3

农村

宅基



有权 江村榕树小

组

010001 地

23
黄金铃,

黄娟娟

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县林寨镇石

江村观山小

组

44162411010

4JC05588F00

010001

196.9

7

196.9

7

农村

宅基

地

24 吴创英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县林寨镇石

江村中心小

组

44162411010

4JC05528F00

010001

61.45
110.2

5

农村

宅基

地

25 杨素珍

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县林寨镇石

江村桥中小

组

44162411010

4JC05327F00

010001

149.5

7

363.2

2

农村

宅基

地

26
黄检英,

陈志春

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县林寨镇石

江村竹新小

组

44162411010

4JC05200F00

010001

171.1

2

381.7

9

农村

宅基

地

27

陈维利,

陈等永,

陈石英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县林寨镇石

江村松仁小

组

44162411010

4JC05489F00

010001

311.1

4

311.1

4

农村

宅基

地


